The Grove pours 3 ounces each of the wines selected for our flights. We have
also listed our prices for a 6 ounce pour and the full bottle for your convenience.

flight one - $23

sparkle of my eyes

102 2021 Gérard Bertrand
117 NV Hubert Meyer
104 2020 Borell-Diehl

flight two - $20

friends in loire places
310 2022 Guy Saget

309 2022 Gaspard

316 2023 Joseph Mellot

flight three - $21

it's a chard knock life
417 2021 Sean Minor
434 2022 Valravn

429 2021 Peju

flight four - $18

high and dry

523 2022 Surrau
717 2021 Laurenz V
504 2022 Livon

flight five - $21

happy together

708 2022 Chateau Pesquie
515 2020 Ventisei

307 2022 DelLille Cellars

flight six - $22
you've got a blend in me
1709 2022 Pedroncelli

1716 2019 Niner Estates
1120 2018 Resign

flight seven - $18

lost in france

1124 2021 Domaine de la Solitude

1753 2019 Famille Bouey

916 2022 Domaine Laurent Chardigny

flight eight - $22
that's amore

1302 2021 Val delle Rose

1304 2019 Villa Cerna

1308 2019 Poliziano

flight nine - $21
somewhere only pinot
904 2022 Martin Ray

907 2020 Pali Family

905 2021 Lemelson

flight ten - $20

mr. cab driver

1703 2021 Angeline

1744 2022 Requiem

1706 2022 Land of Saints

Crémant de Limoux Brut Rosé
Crémant d'Alsace Brut
Chardonnay Sekt Brut

Sauvignon Blanc "La Petite Perriere"

Touraine Sauvignon Blanc
Sancerre "La Chatellenie"

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Vermentino di Gallura "Limizzani"
Griiner Veltliner "Friendly"
Pinot Grigio

Terrasses Blanc wiogrier bend)
Bianco (Trebbiano, Malvasia, Sangiovese, Grechetto)

Chaleur Blanc (Sauvignon Blanc, Semillion)

Merlot, Syrah & Sangiovese
Cab Franc, Cab Sauv & Malbec
Grenache, Syrah & Mourvedre

Cotes du Rhone "La Solitude"
Merlot & Cab Sauv "Cuvee 58"
Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Morellino di Scansano
Chianti Classico "Primacolle
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon "Reserve"
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Languedoc, France
Alsace, France
Pfalz, Germany

Loire, France
Loire, France
Loire, France

California
Sonoma County, California
Carneros, California

Sardinia, Italy
Kamptal, Austria
Collio, Italy

Rhone, France
Tuscany, Italy
Columbia Valley, Washington

Dry Creek Valley, California
Paso Robles, California
Sonoma County, California

Rhone, France
Bordeaux, France
Burgundy, France

Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy

Sonoma County, California
Sonoma & Santa Barbera, Ca.
Willamette, Oregon

Sonoma County, California
Columbia Valley, Washington
Santa Ynez, California

Price by
the glass
(60z.)

$13.50
$14.00
$18.50

$8.50
$12.75
$20.00

$10.00
$14.00
$18.00

$10.50
$12.00
$12.50

$10.50
$14.50
$16.00

$13.50
$14.00
$15.00

$10.25
$10.25
$15.00

$12.00
$12.50
$18.75

$11.50
$12.50
$17.75

$10.25
$13.50
$16.00

Bottle
Price

$45
$46
$58

$33
$46
$68

$37
$50
$61

$39
$44
$45

$39
$52
$56

$49
$50
$53

$39
$39
$53

$44
$45
$65

$43
$45
$61

$39
$49
$56



glass pours are 6 ounces* (1/4th of a bottle)

6 oz. pour Bo.t tle

Price

101 NV Mistinguett Cava Brut Nature Penedés, Spain $9.00 $32
105 2022 Scarpetta Prosecco Grave del Friuli, Italy ~ $11.50  $39
102 2021 Gérard Bertrand Crémant de Limoux Brut Rosé Languedoc, France $13.50 $45
117 NV Hubert Meyer Crémant d'Alsace Brut Alsace, France $14.00  $46
104 2020 Borell-Diehl Chardonnay Sekt Brut Pfalz, Germany $18.50  $58
111 NV Chéteau de Bligny Champagne Grande Reserve Brut Champagne, France $25.00  $84
6 oz. pour Bo.t tle

Price

203 2023 Mont Gravet Rosé (it's pink!) Languedoc, France $6.75 $26
505 2023 Angelini Pinot Grigio Veneto, Italy $6.75 $26
302 2022 Ant Moore Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand $7.50 $30
411 2021 Hess Chardonnay Monterey, California $8.25 $32
310 2022 Guy Saget Sauvignon Blanc "La Petite Perriere"  Loire, France $8.50 $33
719 2022 August Kesseler Riesling Rheingau, Germany $10.00  $37
417 2021 Sean Minor Chardonnay California $10.00  $37
708 2022 Chateau Pesquie Terrasses Blanc iognier bienq) Rhone, France $10.50 $39
523 2022 Surrau Vermentino di Gallura "Limizzani" Sardinia, Italy $10.50  $39
717 2021 LaurenzV Griiner Veltliner "Friendly" Kamptal, Austria $12.00 $44
504 2022 Livon Pinot Grigio Collio, Italy $12.50  $45
309 2022 Gaspard Touraine Sauvignon Blanc Loire, France $12.75 $46
434 2022 Valravn Chardonnay Sonoma County, California $14.00  $50
515 2020 Ventisei Bianco (rrebbiano, Manvasia, Sangiovese, Grechetto) Tuscany, Italy $14.50  $52
307 2022 DelLille Cellars Chaleur Blanc (sawignon sanc, semiiony ~~ Columbia Valley, Washington $16.00 $56
437 2021 Domaine de la Meuliere Chablis Burgundy, France $18.00  $61
429 2021 Peju Chardonnay Carneros, California $18.00  $61
316 2023 Joseph Mellot Sancerre "La Chatellenie" Loire, France $20.00 $68
6 oz. pour Bo.t tle

Price

1504 2022 Nieto Senetiner Malbec Mendoza, Argentina $8.25 $32
1902 2021 Flaco Tempranillo Madrid, Spain $8.50 $33
1350 2020 Surrau Cannonau di Sardegna "Naracu" Sardinia, Italy $10.00  $38
1703 2021 Angeline Cabernet Sauvignon "Reserve”  Sonoma County, California $10.25  $39
1345 2022 Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona  Toscana Rosso IGT Tuscany, Italy $10.25 $39
1124 2021 Domaine de la Solitude Cotes du Rhone "La Solitude" Rhone, France $10.25 $39
1753 2019 Famille Bouey Merlot & Cab Sauv "Cuvee 58" Bordeaux, France $10.25  $39
1707 2019 Palazzio Vecchio Cabernet Sauvignon Tuscany, Italy $10.25  $39
904 2022 Martin Ray Pinot Noir Sonoma County, California $11.50  $43
1302 2021 Val delle Rose Maremma Sangiovese Tuscany, Italy $12.00 $44
907 2020 Pali Family Pinot Noir Sonoma & Santa Barbera, Ca. $12.50  $45
1304 2019 Villa Cerna Chianti Classico Sangiovese Tuscany, Italy $12.50 $45
1914 2019 Sierra Cantabria Rioja Crianza Rioja, Spain $12.75  $46
1503 2019 Clos de los Siete Malbec blend Mendoza, Argentina $13.50  $49
1354 2021 Morra Barbera d'Alba Piedmont, ltaly $13.50  $49
1709 2022 Pedroncelli Merlot blend "Sonoma Classico" Dry Creek Valley, California $13.50 $49
1744 2022 Requiem Cabernet Sauvignon Columbia Valley, Washington $13.50 $49
1716 2019 Niner Estates Cabernet blend "Bootjack Red" Paso Robles, California  $14.00 $50
916 2022 Domaine Laurent Chardigny Bourgogne Pinot Noir Burgundy, France $15.00  $53
1120 2018 Resign Grenache, Syrah & Mourvedre ~ Sonoma County, California $15.00  $53
1706 2022 Land of Saints Cabernet Sauvignon Santa Ynez, California  $16.00  $56
905 2021 La Spinona Langhe Nebbiolo Piedmont, Italy $16.75  $58
905 2021 Lemelson Pinot Noir Willamette, Oregon $17.75  $61
1708 2021 Swanson Merlot Napa, California $18.00  $62
1308 2019 Poliziano Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Tuscany, Italy $18.75  $65

1122 2020 Chéateau L'Hospitalet Grand Vin "La Clape" Languedoc, France $25.00 $82



112
119
107
116
106
110
109

522
508
520
521
517
518

304
313
301
312
314
306

431
406
405
410
432
435
412
414
415
413
416

438
437
402
433
436
420
403
423
404
424

726
724
721
204
713
706
716

NV Fantinel
2019 Mélanie Pfister
2021 Schramsberg
NV Drappier
NV Ployez-Jacquemant
NV Roger Coulon
NV Camille Savés

2022 Enrico Serafino

2019 Feudi di San Gregorio
2022 Terlan

2022 Marco Felluga

2021 Angelo Negro

2021 Cottanera

2022 Coquerel

2022 Shaw & Smith
2022 OTU

2021 Cliff Lede

2022 Fournier

2021 Marc Deschamps

2021 Le P'tit Paysan
2021 Left Coast
2021 Small Vines
2021 Failla

2021 Sandhi

2016 Evening Land
2021 Gran Moraine
2019 Shafer

2015 Kistler

2014 Peay

2016 Bergstrom

2022 Jean-Marc Brocard

2021 Domaine de la Meuliere
2020 Chateau de la Greffiere
2020 Domaine Moutard

2021 Francine & Olivier Savary
2014 Michel Sarrazin & Fils
2021 Louis Latour

2020 Thierry et Pascale Matrot
2021 Patrick Piuze

2018 Joseph Drouhin

2022 Quinta do Ameal
2021 Loimer

2018 Claude Branger
2023 Rose Gold

2018 Maximin Griinhaus
2022 R&M Saouma

2016 Brendan Stater-West

Brut Rosé "One and Only"

Extra Brut Crémant d'Alsace "Breit"
Blanc de Blancs

Brut "Carte d'Or"

Extra Quality Brut

Brut 1er Cru "Réserve de 'Hommée"
Cuvee Brut Rosé Grand Cru

Gavi di Gavi "Grifo del Quartaro”
Falanghina

Pinot Bianco

Pinot Grigio "Mongris"

Roero Arneis "Serra Lupini"
Etna Bianco

Sauvignon Blanc "Le Petit"
Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc "Limited Release"
Sauvignon Blanc

Sancerre

Pouilly Fumé "Les Champs des Cri"

Chardonnay "Jack's Hill"
Chardonnay "Truffle Hill"
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay "Seven Springs"
Chardonnay

Chardonnay "Red Shoulder Ranch"
Chardonnay "Les Noisetiers"
Chardonnay

Chardonnay "Sigrid"

Bourgogne Blanc

Chablis

Macon "La Roche Vineuse"
Bourgogne "Tonnerre"

Chablis

Givry "Les Grognots"

Pouilly-Fuisse

Meursault

Chablis 1er Cru "Les Vaillons Minot"
Chassagne-Montrachet

AND ONE PINK WINE

Vinho Verde "Bico Amarelo"
Gruner Veltliner "Lois"

Muscadet Sévre et Maine

Rosé

Riesling Kabinett "Herrenberg"
Cotes du Rhone Blanc "Inopia"
Chenin Blanc "Les Chapaudaises"

Veneto, Italy
Alsace, France
Napa, California

Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Piedmont, Italy
Campania, ltaly
Alto Adige, ltaly
Collio, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Sicily, Italy

Napa, California
Adelaide Hills, Australia
Marlborough, New Zealand
Napa, California
Loire, France
Loire, France

Monterey County, Ca.
Willamette, Oregon
Sonoma Coast, California
Sonoma Coast, California
Santa Rita Hills, California
Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon
Yamihill-Carlton, Oregon
Napa, California
Sonoma Coast, California
Sonoma Coast, California
Willamette, Oregon

Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

Minho, Portugal
Kamptal, Austria
Loire, France
Cotes de Provence, France
Mosel, Germany
Rhone, France
Loire, France

$43
$70
$90
$92
$118
$125
$142

$47
$51
$53
$55
$57
$60

$56
$63
$65
$67
$76
$81

$49
$52
$63
$67
$74
$81
$99
$117
$130
$133
$175

$50
$56
$60
$65
$76
$80
$91
$130
$140
$168

$33
$47
$50
$53
$63
$97
$110



1303
1330
1335
1344
1307
1305
1310
1343
1352

1340
1317
1341
1346
1301
1342
1324
1347
1321

1323
1331
1325

1102
1110
1126
1111
1108
1125
1103
1114
1118
1129
1128
1119
1121

2021 Palagetto

2018 Castelvecchi

2021 Altesino

2019 Brusco dei Barbi
2020 Tenuta di Arceno
2018 Cantina del Giusto
2019 Tenuta San Guido
2013 Mazzei

2018 Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona

2018 Fontanafredda
2021 Luigi Einaudi
2022 Luigi Giordano
2020 Damilano

2018 Boffa Carlo

2018 Massolino

2016 Brandini

2016 Bruno Rocca

2016 Marchesi di Barolo

2019 Remo Farina
2020 Pietradolce
2018 Allegrini

2021 Delas

2020 Stolpman

2015 Etienne Bécheras
2020 Mourchon

2020 Beaurenard

2019 Saint-Damien
2020 Sang des Cailloux
2018 A. A. Badenhorst
2013 Owen Roe

2020 Domaine Font du Vent
2020 Yves Cuilleron
2016 Domaine Lionnet
2014 Georges Vernay

Chianti Colli Senesi

Chianti Classico "Capotondo"
Rosso di Montalcino

Toscana Rosso IGT

IL Fauno di Arcanum IGT

Vino Nobile "San Claudio Il Reserva"
Guidalberto IGT

Maremma Toscana "Tenuta Belguardo"

Brunello di Montalcino

Barbera d'Alba "Briccotondo”
Dolcetto di Dogliani

Barbera d'Alba "Buschet"
Langhe Nebbiolo "Marghe"
Barbaresco

Barolo

Barolo "Annunziata"
Barbaresco "Curra"

Barolo "Cannubi"

Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso
Etna Rosso

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

Cotes du Rhéne "Saint Esprit"
Syrah

Saint-Joseph "Le Prieuré d'Arras"
Coétes du Rhéone "Grand Reserve"
Rasteau

Gigondas Vieilles Vignes
Vacqueyras "Doucinello”

Shiraz Blend

Syrah "Chapel Block"

Chateauneuf-du-Pape "Cuvee Tradition"

Cote-Rotie "Bassenon”
Cornas "Terre Brulée"

Cote Rétie "Blonde du Seigneur"

Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly

Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy

Veneto, ltaly
Sicily, Italy
Veneto, Italy

Rhone, France

Ballard Canyon, California

Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Swartland, South Africa

Yakima Valley, Washington

Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Rhone, France

Rhone, France

$46
$54
$62
$65
$85
$90
$99
$120
$129

$44
$56
$58
$67
$92
$113
$182
$212
$237

$51
$63
$149

$38
$73
$75
$76
$78
$80
$82
$99
$111
$117
$138
$148
$161



908
916
906
936
934
920
909
910
901
930
914
911
902
915
937

932
928
917
918
903
921
922
923

1502
1505
1507
1512
1511
1509
1510

1918
1917
1919
1906
1908
1913
1909

2021 Boen

2021 Davis Bynum
2020 Spy Valley
2021 Presqu'ile
2018 Resign

2021 Cobb

2022 Dutton-Goldfield
2019 Gran Moraine
2019 Martin Woods
2022 Cristom

2017 Penner Ash
2019 Emeritus
2018 Eyrie

2016 Peay

2021 Beaux Fréres

2017 Gilbert Chetaille

2021 Domaine de Vernus
2019 Vincent & Sophie Morey
2019 Jean-Marc Pillot

2019 Georges Noéllat

2014 Joseph Drouhin

2015 Joseph Faiveley

2016 Aurélien Verdet

2019 Bandini

2019 Carlos Basso
2017 Bodega Calle

2019 Kaiken

2020 Bodega Colomé
2019 Altos las Hormigas
2021 Vina Cobos

2021 Herdade do Esporao
2019 Bodegas Ordoéiiez
2018 Ramirez de la Piscina
2018 Losada Vinos de Finca
2019 Numanthia

2021 Antidoto

2018 Abadia Retuerta

Pinot Noir "Tri County"
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir "The Liberator"
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir "Dutton Ranch"
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir "Koosah"

Pinot Noir "Mt. Jefferson"
Pinot Noir "Eola-Amity Hills"
Pinot Noir "Hallberg Ranch"
Pinot Noir "Outcrop”

Pinot Noir "Pomarium"

Pinot Noir

Cote de Brouilly

Régnié

Maranges 1er Cru "La Fussiére"
Santenay Rouge "Les Champs Claude"
Cote de Nuits Village
Gevrey-Chambertin

Nuits-St.-Georges 1er Cru "Les Poréts"

Vosne-Romanée Vieilles Vignes

Malbec "Dos Cauces"

Malbec Reservado "Vina Amalia"
Ca'de Calle Gran Reserva
Malbec "Ultra"

Malbec "Estate”

Malbec Reserva

Malbec "Bramare”

Colheita Tinto

Tinta de Toro "Triton"
Rioja Reserva

El Pajaro Rojo (100% Mencia)
Termes (100% Tempranillo)
Ribera del Duero

Sardon de Duero "Seleccion Especial”

California

Russian River Valley, Ca.
Marlborough, New Zealand
Santa Barbara County, Ca.

Russian River Valley, Ca.
Sonoma Coast, California

Russian River Valley, Ca.

Yamihill-Carlton, Oregon
Willamette, Oregon
Willamette, Oregon

Willamette, Oregon

Russian River Valley, Ca.

Willamette, Oregon

Sonoma Coast, California

Willamette, Oregon

Beaujolais, France
Beaujolais, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Uco Valley, Argentina
Salta, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina

Mendoza, Argentina

Alentejo, Portugal
Toro, Spain
Rioja, Spain
Bierzo, Spain
Toro, Spain

Ribera del Duero, Spain

Ribera del Duero, Spain

$45
$58
$62
$67
$77
$80
$84
$85
$90
$95
$99
$100
$117
$120
$178

$65
$78
$90
$101
$110
$129
$205
$228

$37
$47
$50
$60
$62
$67
$76

$39
$48
$49
$50
$60
$61
$94



1711
1704
1743
1752
1751
1737
1741
1710
1714
1728
1734
1747
1748
1713
1735
1749
1715
1719
1732
1720

1745
1740
1733
1724
1742

1738

2106
211
2112
2104

2202
2209
2207
2204
2205

2019 Browne Family
2020 Novelty Hill
2021 Trentadue
2019 Marietta Cellars
2020 Amavi
2021 Priest Ranch
2019 Ferrari-Carano
2021 Treana
2018 Peter Franus

NV The Turk
2021 Vineyard 29
2017 Gramercy Cellars
2016 Topping & Legnon
2019 Groth
2020 DelLille
2018 Heitz Cellar
2019 Chappellet
2021 Coup de Foudre
2017 Chateau Montelena
2019 Lewis

2018 Chateau Tenein

2017 Chateau Greysac

2018 Chateau Morin

2022 Chateau Respide-Medeville
2020 Chateau Lalande

2019 Chateau Picque Caillou

2020 Vina Robles
2021 Ridge

2019 Turley

2019 Mauritson

NV Kopke

2016 Fonseca
NV Graham's

2019 Chateau Rieussec
NV Dow's

25% discount on all wines purchased as retail that leave the restaurant unopened.

Cabernet Sauvignon "Heritage"
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon "La Storia"
Cabernet Sauvingon "Armé"
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon blend "Trésor"
Cabernet Sauvignon blend

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvingon blend (1.5L)
Cabernet Sauvignon "CRU"
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon blend
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon "Four Flags"
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon "Signature”
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon "Estate"

Cabernet Sauvignon "Reserve"

Bordeaux Superieur
Médoc
Saint-Estephe
Graves

Saint-Julien

Pessac-Léognan

Petite Sirah

Zinfandel blend "Three Valleys"
Zinfandel "Old Vine"

Zinfandel

Dry White Port
Late Bottled Vintage Port
10-year Tawny Port

Sauternes "Les Carmes de Rieussec"

20-year Tawny Port

Columbia Valley, Wa
Columbia Valley, Wa
Alexander Valley, California
North Coast, California
Walla Walla Valley, Wa.

Napa, California

Sonoma County, California

Paso Robles, California

Napa, California

Paso Robles, California

Napa, California

Columbia Valley, Wa
North Coast, California

Oakville, California

Red Mountain, Washington

Napa, California
Napa, California
Napa, California
Napa, California

Napa, California

Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France

Bordeaux, France

Paso Robles, California

Sonoma County, California

California

Dry Creek, California

Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Bordeaux, France
Portugal

Case discounts available for solid or mixed cases.

$56
$62
$66
$67
$70
$80
$82
$84
$87
$100
$101
$105
$105
$124
$138
$161
$173
$240
$300
$325

$43
$68
$80
$86
$88
$96

$63
$70
$72
$73

Glass

$ 7.25
$10.50
$14.00
$15.25
$24.00



